
Murad Method Facials  

Advanced Murad Method Facials

Murad Deep Cleansing Back Treatment

EXPRESS MURAD FACIALS

Pom Power Pore Cleansing

The Murad Men’s Facial

Express Skin Rejuvenation

30 / 60 / 90 mins | £60 / £110 / £160

Biotec Line Eraser

Biotec Firm a Lift

Biotec Anti Pigment Brightener

Biotec Skin Resurfacer

Biotec Radiance Renew

Biotec Blemish Control

Biotec Sensitive skin soother

Biotec Super-Charger for men 

ELEMIS BIOTEC ADD ON TREATMENTS

Biotec Eye Treatment

Biotec Neck Treatment

Full Body

Half Body

Ultimate Experience

Elemis Couture Technology

Top to Toe

Gentleman’s Treat

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg & Bikini Line (Standard)

Full Leg & Brazilian (High Bikini)

Full Leg & Hollywood

Half Leg Wax 

Thigh Wax

3/4 Leg Wax 

Bikini Wax

Brazilian Wax

Hollywood Wax

Underarm Wax

Full Arm

Half Arm

Back Wax 

Chest Wax

Shoulder Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Lip Wax

Chin Wax 

Eyebrow & Lip Wax

Eyebrow, Lip  & Chin Wax

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Book a course of 5 body & massage treatments, any facials 
or waxing and receive the 6th complimentary*

Swedish Massage                      

FreeStyle Deep Tissue Massage

Aroma Stone Massage 

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage 

Exotic Lime and Ginger Salt Scrub 

Please note Member discounts do not apply to packages   
*Terms and Conditions apply. Members of Third Space receive 5% discount on all treatments.

Sports Massage            

60mins       £95 

90mins     £130

60mins       £80

30mins       £50

30mins       £50

30mins       £50

30 mins      £45

30 mins      £45

30mins         £50

60mins         £90 

30mins         £50

60mins         £90 

90mins       £120

30mins         £60

60mins       £100

90mins       £130

75mins       £105

30mins         £50

30mins         £50

60mins         £90

                 £35

                 £25

150mins   £175

  60mins   £105

120mins   £195

100mins   £120

90mins   £120

£42

£55

£70

£70

£27.50

£27.50

£33 

£22

£50

£50

£20

£33

£25    

£38.50 

£38.50

£22

£15

£12

£12

£20

£30

£20

£18

45mins

60mins

75mins

75mins

30mins

30mins

30mins 

30mins

30mins

30mins

15mins

30mins

15mins

30mins

30mins

20mins

15mins

15mins

15mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

15mins

MURAD FACIALS

ELEMIS BIOTEC FACIALS TECHNOLOGY

THIRD SPACE SPA BULSTRODE PLACE, MARYLEBONE LANE, LONDON W1U 2HU 

0207 042 6444 | THIRDSPACE.LONDON/SPA

SPAENQUIRIES@THIRDSPACE.LONDON

XEN TAN

LUXURY PACKAGES

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

ELEMIS BODY AND MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Manicure

Deluxe Manicure

Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure 

File and Polish

Add a French Polish for an additional   

Mens Manicure 

Mens Pedicure 

Gel Colour Application

Gel Overlay Manicure

Gel Overlay Manicure inc. Gel Removal

Gel Overlay Pedicure

Gel Overlays Pedicure inc. Gel Removal

Existing Gel Removal

45mins     £45

60mins     £60

45mins     £45

75mins     £70

20mins     £20

                   £10

30mins     £30

45mins     £45

30mins     £30

45mins     £45

90mins     £55

60mins     £45

90mins     £55

30mins     £20

MANICURES & PEDICURES

GEL NAILS

A unique blend of Lifestyle Consulting 
with Massage Therapy to allow for 
an enhanced wellbeing of the mind, 
body & soul.

30 mins     £55

60 mins     £90

90 mins   £120

120 mins   £150

WELL BEING THERAPY

SPORTS MASSAGE
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