ELEMIS BIOTEC FACIALS TECHNOLOGY				WELL BEING THERAPY			MANICURES & PEDICURES		
	30 / 60 / 90 mins   £60 / £110 / £160			A unique blend of Lifestyle Consulting	30 mi	ns £55	Manicure	45mins	£45
	Biotec Line Eraser			with Massage Therapy to allow for	60 mii		Deluxe Manicure	60mins	£60
	Biotec Firm a Lift			an enhanced wellbeing of the mind,		ns £120	Pedicure	45mins	£45
	Biotec Anti Pigment Brightener			body & soul.		ns £150	Deluxe Pedicure	75mins	£70
	Biotec Skin Resurfacer						File and Polish	20mins	£20
	Biotec Radiance Renew			SPORTS MASSAGE			Add a French Polish for an additional		£10
	Biotec Blemish Control				70	050	Mens Manicure	30mins	£30
	Biotec Sensitive skin soother			Sports Massage	30mins 60mins		Mens Pedicure	45mins	£45
	Biotec Super-Charger for men				bumins	£90			
	ELEMIS BIOTEC ADD ON TREATMENTS			BEAUTY TREATMENTS			GEL NAILS		
	Biotec Eye Treatment	30 mins	£45					30mins	670
	Biotec Neck Treatment	30 mins	£45	Full Leg Wax	45mins	£42	Gel Colour Application	45mins	£30 £45
				Full Leg & Bikini Line (Standard)	60mins	£55	Gel Overlay Manicure	90mins	
	MURAD FACIALS			Full Leg & Brazilian (High Bikini)	75mins	£70	Gel Overlay Manicure inc. Gel Removal Gel Overlay Pedicure	60mins	
				Full Leg & Hollywood	75mins	£70	Gel Overlays Pedicure inc. Gel Removal	90mins	
	Murad Method Facials	60mins	£95	Half Leg Wax	30mins	£27.50 £27.50	Existing Gel Removal	30mins	£20
	Advanced Murad Method Facials	90mins	£130	Thigh Wax	30mins	£27.50	Existing del Removal	•	
	Murad Deep Cleansing Back Treatment	60mins	£80	3/4 Leg Wax Bikini Wax	30mins 30mins	£33 £22	V-11 - 11		
	EXPRESS MURAD FACIALS			Brazilian Wax	30mins	£50	XEN TAN		
	Pom Power Pore Cleansing	30mins	£50	Hollywood Wax	30mins	£50	Full Body		£35
	The Murad Men's Facial	30mins	£50	Underarm Wax	15mins	£20	Half Body		£25
	Express Skin Rejuvenation	30mins	£50	Full Arm	30mins	£33			
				Half Arm	15mins	£25	LUXURY PACKAGES		
	ELEMIS BODY AND MASSAGE TREATMENTS			Back Wax	30mins	£38.50	Ultimate Experience	150mins	£175
	ELEMIS BODY AND MASSAGE IR	EAIMEN	15	Chest Wax	30mins	£38.50	Elemis Couture Technology	60mins	£105
	Swedish Massage	30mins	£50	Shoulder Wax	20mins	£22		120mins	£195
	owedish wassage	60mins	£90	Eyebrow Wax	15mins	£15	Top to Toe	100mins	£120
	FreeStyle Deep Tissue Massage	30mins	£50	Lip Wax	15mins	£12	Gentleman's Treat	90mins	£120
		60mins	£90	Chin Wax	15mins	£12			
		90mins	£120	Eyebrow & Lip Wax	30mins	£20	THIRD		
	Aroma Stone Massage	30mins	£60	Eyebrow, Lip & Chin Wax	30mins	£30	SPA		
	Č	60mins	£100	Eyelash Tint	30mins	£20	SPACE		
		90mins	£130	Eyebrow Tint	15mins	£18	SIACE		
	Peaceful Pregnancy Massage	75mins	£105	Book a course of 5 body & massage tre	atments, ai	ny facials			
	Exotic Lime and Ginger Salt Scrub	30mins	£50	or waxing and receive the 6th complim		-			